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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER 52013468AA
CHRYSLER 52013468AB
CHRYSLER 52013468AC
CHRYSLER 52013468AD
CHRYSLER 52106710AC
CHRYSLER 68141049AA
CHRYSLER K52013468AB
CHRYSLER K52013468AC
CHRYSLER K52106710AC
DODGE 52013468AB

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP 0285591
BENDIX 047448B
ASHIKA 11109916
JAPKO 111916
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY 13020258
SWAG 14941104
DAKAtec 150047

sbs 19065039310
APlus 20093AP
DYS 2220548
A.B.S. 230865
VEMA 26020
AUTO-SPEED PARTS 290RT04873
LEMFORDER 3435501
LEMFORDER 3435501
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 34355PCSMS
ETS 37TR364
RED-LINE 40CHO003
RED-LINE 40CHO003
TALOSA 4201194
KAGER 430004
HART 451096
CORTECO 49401881
CORTECO 49401881
ProfiPower 4S1138

JP GROUP 5044600300
JP GROUP 5044600309
STELLOX 5100771SX
STELLOX 5100904ASX
SPIDAN CHASSIS PARTS 51102
ALLMAKES 52013468AB
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METZGER
MAPCO
FORMPART

IAP QUALITY PARTS

STARLINE
MAXGEAR
Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN
KAWE
KAMOKA

AYD OE - Excellence

RTS

AYD

RIDEX
RIDEX
RUVILLE

4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
BLUE PRINT
APEC

BORG & BECK
CTR

MOOG
MOOG
TEKNOROT
COMLINE
RIW

DJ PARTS
MGA

DAYCO

4X4 ESTANFI
FIRST LINE
FORTUNE LINE
OPTIMAL
MDR

G.U.D.
PEMEBLA
TRW

TRW

KEY PARTS
MONROE
MOTAQUIP
MERTZ

MDR

NAPA
PATRON

QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
BIRTH
REINHOCH

54044318
59944
6002010
60402072
6631720
690919
840113410
850080110
850080110
9010008
9108982
9128016
9108982
91470103
91470103
918621
A09553
A09553
ADA108728
AST6520
BTR5529
CECR9
CHES10101
CHES10101
CR301
CTR3174
CY2004
DE1342
DR5873
DSS3224
EST11109916
FTR5529
Fz1354
G0716
GSPS071013
GSP201296
JAPTIO16
JTE1572
JTE1572
KTR5529
L80110
LVTR1697
MS2180
MTR8916
NST6520
PS1255
QR3666S
QR3666S
RD0032
RH016011
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